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Milli Gimnastika Arenası

 
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

 

Competition Schedule

As of FRI 12 JUN 2015

Date
Start

Time
Event Details

WED 17 JUN  Group's All-Around Final & Apparatus Qualification

10:00 Rotation 1

12:15 Rotation 2

FRI 19 JUN  Individual's All-Around Final & Apparatus Qualification

10:00 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 1

10:35 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 2

11:20 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 3

11:50 Subdivision 1 - Rotation 4

12:40 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 1

13:15 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 2

14:00 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 3

14:35 Subdivision 2 - Rotation 4

SUN 21 JUN  Individual Apparatus Finals

14:30 Hoop

 Group Apparatus Finals

14:30 5 Ribbons

16:00 3 Pairs of Clubs & 2 Hoops

 Individual Apparatus Finals

16:05 Ball

17:25 Clubs

18:25 Ribbon

GR0000000_08 1.0 Report Created FRI 12 JUN 2015 12:37 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



National Gymnastics Arena
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

 

Entry List by NOC

As of TUE 16 JUN 2015

NOC
Event
Code

Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

AUT   - Austria

IRUPRECHT Nicol 2 OCT 19925727

IWEGSCHEIDER Natascha 11 AUG 199410787

AZE   - Azerbaijan

IBAYRAMOVA Ayshan 24 DEC 199821993

IDURUNDA Marina 12 JUN 199721420

GABBASOVA Sabina 16 JUL 19948018

GMUSTAFAYEVA Aynur 13 FEB 19989351

GPLATONOVA Aleksandra 2 MAY 199821998

GVASILEVA Siyana 3 MAR 199618302

GDOMAN Diana 22 JUN 199818660

BLR   - Belarus

IHALKINA Katsiaryna 25 FEB 19978861

ISTANIOUTA Melitina 15 NOV 19938842

GCHELDISHKINA Ksenya 23 MAY 19978977

GKADOBINA Maria 4 FEB 19978854

GNARKEVICH Aliaksandra 22 DEC 19948850

GPISCHELINA Valeriya 27 FEB 19958867

GTSITSILINA Arina 9 OCT 199828742

GDUDZENKOVA Hanna 7 MAY 19948864

BUL   - Bulgaria

IMATEVA Mariya 1 JUN 199411107

IVLADINOVA Neviana 23 FEB 199422769

GKAMBEROVA Reneta 12 SEP 199014817

GMAEVSKA-VELICHKOVA Mihaela 4 OCT 19904627

GNAYDENOVA Tsvetelina 28 APR 19949581

GSTOYANOVA Tsvetelina 13 SEP 199410127

GTODOROVA Hristiana 28 NOV 19949822

ESP   - Spain

IRODRIGUEZ Carolina 24 MAY 19862201

GGAVEZOU Artemi 19 JUN 199416630

GLOPEZ Elena 4 OCT 199412583

GMOHEDANO Lourdes 17 JUN 199512575

GQUEREDA Alejandra 24 JUL 199212188

GREDONDO Lidia 7 MAR 19924738

GAGUILAR Sandra 9 AUG 19924736

FIN   - Finland

GKOKKONEN Sonja 30 JUL 199617152

GKOLKKANEN Heleri 23 JUN 199718630

GKOPRINEN Elina 3 APR 199818629

GLINNA Iina 22 AUG 199516024

GPURJE Aino 11 JUN 199618633

GRANTSI Kati 23 JAN 199615948
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Milli Gimnastika Arenası

 
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

 

Entry List by NOC

As of TUE 16 JUN 2015

NOC
Event
Code

Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

FRA   - France

IMOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 8 JUN 199519442

GAY Samantha 11 DEC 199511603

GBALTHAZARD Noemie 26 FEB 199415931

GCHABERT Elena 8 OCT 199521100

GCHAROY Oceane 28 APR 199511599

GPEINOIT Lea 1 SEP 199411921

GEO   - Georgia

IPAZHAVA Salome 3 SEP 199712189

GER   - Germany

GHERMANN Natalie 27 AUG 199922616

GKHMELNYTSKA Anastasija 31 DEC 199722505

GPOTAPOVA Daniela 17 JAN 199622504

GSAJFUTDINOVA Dara 3 MAY 199714965

GTKALTSCHEWITSCH Sina 5 MAY 199931798

GTOKMAK Rana 16 JUL 199614966

GRE   - Greece

IFILIOU Varvara 29 DEC 199414766

GDOIKA Eleni 15 NOV 199518844

GKONTOGIANNI Zoi 19 SEP 199723579

GMETALLIDOU Michaela 23 JAN 19938731

GSAMARA Stavroula 8 JUL 199414767

GTHEOPISTOU Erato 4 OCT 199932450

HUN   - Hungary

IVASS Dora 8 SEP 19914740

ISR   - Israel

IRIVKIN Neta 19 JUN 19914673

IVEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 23 FEB 199515247

GFILO Yuval 3 MAR 199822469

GKOSHEVATSKIY Alona 8 OCT 199718471

GLEVINA Ekaterina 1 FEB 199718503

GLYKHVAR Karina 11 DEC 199822470

GMAYRIN Ida 30 OCT 199723563

ITA   - Italy

GCENTOFANTI Martina 19 MAY 199820184

GLODI Sofia 29 JAN 199820185

GMAURELLI Alessia 22 AUG 199630410

GPAGNINI Marta 21 JAN 199112735

GPATRIARCA Camilla 4 NOV 199420243

GSTEFANESCU Andreea 13 DEC 19938620

ROU   - Romania

IFILIORIANU Ana Luiza 10 JUL 199920307
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

 

Entry List by NOC

As of TUE 16 JUN 2015

NOC
Event
Code

Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

RUS   - Russian Federation

IKUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 30 SEP 199716839

IMAMUN Margarita 1 NOV 199518525

GKLESHCHEVA Daria 22 JAN 199825112

GMAKSIMOVA Anastasiia 27 JUN 19919177

GSKOMOROKH Sofya 18 AUG 199922746

GTATAREVA Anastasiia 19 JUL 199719232

GTOLKACHEVA Maria 8 AUG 199728601

GBORISOVA Diana 21 MAR 199718530

SUI   - Switzerland

GDUENSER Gina 16 FEB 199820371

GKAELIN Stephanie 24 FEB 199510783

GNOVAK Julia 16 SEP 199718412

GSTANISIC Tamara 23 JUL 199818415

GTURUANI Nicole 5 JUL 199720497

UKR   - Ukraine

IRIZATDINOVA Ganna 16 JUL 19939709

IROMANOVA Eleonora 17 AUG 199819731

GDMYTRASH Olena 1 DEC 19916400

GGOMON Yevgeniya 25 MAR 199515760

GGRIDASOVA Oleksandra 5 JUL 199516156

GGUDYM Valeriia 1 MAR 19959714

GVOZNYAK Anastasiya 9 DEC 199822798

Legend:

G Group I Individual
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Competition Draw
Group A

Start
Order

Rotation

1

1 ISR1 FRA BUL2

2 RUS1 UKR1 GRE HUN

3 AUT1 UKR2 ISR2  

2

1 ISR1 FRA

2 BUL2 RUS 1 UKR1 GRE

3 HUN AUT1 UKR2 ISR2

3

1 ISR1

2 FRA BUL2 RUS1 UKR1

3 GRE HUN AUT1 UKR2

4 ISR2    

4

1 ISR1 FRA BUL2 RUS1

2 UKR1 GRE HUN AUT1

3 UKR2 ISR2   

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Competition Draw
Group B

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Draw conducted in Baku (AZE), 3 MAR 2015

Start
Order

Rotation

1

1 AZE1 BLR2 BUL1 RUS2

2 CZE BLR1 AZE2 AUT2

3 ESP GEO ROU  

2

1 AZE1 BLR2 BUL1

2 RUS2 CZE BLR1 AZE2

3 AUT2 ESP GEO ROU

3

1 AZE1 BLR2

2 BUL1 RUS2 CZE BLR1

3 AZE2 AUT2 ESP GEO

4 ROU    

4

1 AZE1

2 BLR2 BUL1 RUS2 CZE

3 BLR1 AZE2 AUT2 ESP

4 GEO ROU   



National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

FRI 19 JUN 2015
10:00

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Start List

Group A

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 116 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR  X   

2 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA   X  

3 107 MATEVA Mariya BUL    X

4 119 MAMUN Margarita RUS X    

5 121 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR  X   

6 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE   X  

7 114 VASS Dora HUN    X

8 102 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT X    

9 120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR  X   

10 115 RIVKIN Neta ISR   X  

Rotation 2

1 116 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR   X  

2 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA    X

3 107 MATEVA Mariya BUL X    

4 119 MAMUN Margarita RUS  X   

5 121 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR   X  

6 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE    X

7 114 VASS Dora HUN X    

8 102 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT  X   

9 120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR   X  

10 115 RIVKIN Neta ISR    X

Rotation 3

1 116 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR    X

2 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA X    

3 107 MATEVA Mariya BUL  X   

4 119 MAMUN Margarita RUS   X  

5 121 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR    X

6 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE X    

7 114 VASS Dora HUN  X   

8 102 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT   X  

9 120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR    X

10 115 RIVKIN Neta ISR X    

Rotation 4

1 116 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR X    

2 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA  X   

3 107 MATEVA Mariya BUL   X  

4 119 MAMUN Margarita RUS    X

5 121 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR X    

6 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE  X   

7 114 VASS Dora HUN   X  

8 102 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT    X

9 120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR X    

10 115 RIVKIN Neta ISR  X   

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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FRI 19 JUN 2015
12:40

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Start List

Group B

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE X    

2 105 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR  X   

3 108 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL   X  

4 118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS    X

5 106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR  X   

6 104 DURUNDA Marina AZE   X  

7 101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT    X

8 110 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP X    

9 112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO  X   

10 117 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU   X  

Rotation 2

1 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE  X   

2 105 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR   X  

3 108 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL    X

4 118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS X    

5 106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR   X  

6 104 DURUNDA Marina AZE    X

7 101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT X    

8 110 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP  X   

9 112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO   X  

10 117 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU    X

Rotation 3

1 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE   X  

2 105 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR    X

3 108 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL X    

4 118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS  X   

5 106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR    X

6 104 DURUNDA Marina AZE X    

7 101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT  X   

8 110 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP   X  

9 112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO    X

10 117 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU X    

Rotation 4

1 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE    X

2 105 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X    

3 108 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL  X   

4 118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS   X  

5 106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR X    

6 104 DURUNDA Marina AZE  X   

7 101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT   X  

8 110 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP    X

9 112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X    

10 117 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU  X   

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

FRI 19 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury BRUNEDER Heide UEG President
PETROVA Maria Dimitrova UEG Vice-President
GIANADDA Gilberte UEG Secretary
LOBACH Marina UEG Member
MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG Member
NEFEDOVA Elena UEG Member
SIRVENT MUT Pancracia UEG Member
   

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
D2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR
D3 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE

  
E1 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
E2 JIPA Marinela ROU
E3 MARCHETTI Anna AUT
E4 VORONOV Fira ISR

  
Line Judge 1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Line Judge 2 KURKI Emma FIN
Time Judge VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 GUHR Gertrud GER
D2 PACHTA Maria GRE
D3 VEIGA VILA Berta ESP
D4 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA

  
E1 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
E2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
E3 CORNU Elena SUI
E4 ERFALVY Nora HUN

  
Line Judge 1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Line Judge 2 KURKI Emma FIN
Time Judge BAKAROVA Vafa AZE

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
D2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR
D3 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE

  
E1 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
E2 JIPA Marinela ROU
E3 MARCHETTI Anna AUT
E4 VORONOV Fira ISR

  
Line Judge 1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Line Judge 2 KURKI Emma FIN
Time Judge VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 GUHR Gertrud GER
D2 PACHTA Maria GRE
D3 VEIGA VILA Berta ESP
D4 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA

  
E1 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
E2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
E3 CORNU Elena SUI
E4 ERFALVY Nora HUN

  
Line Judge 1 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Line Judge 2 KURKI Emma FIN
Time Judge BAKAROVA Vafa AZE

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 76.100  RUS

E

D 18.850 (2)9.400

9.450

19.100 (1)9.500

9.600

19.050 (1)9.550

9.500

19.100 (1)9.550

9.550

2 MAMUN Margarita 75.650  RUS

E

D 18.900 (1)9.500

9.400

18.950 (2)9.450

9.500

18.850 (2)9.450

9.400

18.950 (2)9.450

9.500

3 STANIOUTA Melitina 73.100  BLR

E

D 18.300 (3)9.100

9.200

18.200 (3)8.900

9.300

18.300 (3)9.150

9.150

18.300 (3)9.000

9.300

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 72.750  UKR

E

D 18.300 (4)9.250

9.050

18.050 (4)8.850

9.200

18.150 (4)9.300

8.850

18.250 (4)9.050

9.200

5 PAZHAVA Salome 71.900  GEO

E

D 18.150 (5)9.050

9.100

18.000 (6)8.900

9.100

17.850 (6)8.900

8.950

17.900 (6)8.800

9.100

6 HALKINA Katsiaryna 71.150  BLR

E

D 17.900 (7)8.850

9.050

18.000 (6)8.900

9.100

18.000 (5)9.000

9.000

17.250 (13)8.400

8.850

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 70.100  FRA

E

D 17.700 (9)8.850

8.850

17.750 (9)8.850

8.900

17.000 (11)8.400

8.600

17.650 (8)8.750

8.900

8 DURUNDA Marina 69.850  AZE

E

D 18.100 (6)9.000

9.100

17.900 (8)8.700

9.200

16.050 (19)8.400

8.250 -0.60

17.800 (7)8.600

9.200

9 RIVKIN Neta 69.800  ISR

E

D 17.800 (8)9.000

8.800

18.050 (5)8.900

9.150

15.900 (20)8.000

7.900

18.050 (5)8.900

9.200 -0.05

10 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 69.550  ISR

E

D 17.700 (10)8.900

8.800

17.250 (13)8.250

9.000

17.300 (9)8.700

8.600

17.300 (12)8.350

8.950

11 RUPRECHT Nicol 69.400  AUT

E

D 17.300 (11)8.600

8.700

17.300 (12)8.500

8.800

17.450 (7)8.700

8.800 -0.05

17.350 (11)8.550

8.800

12 VLADINOVA Neviana 69.350  BUL

E

D 17.100 (14)8.500

8.600

17.450 (11)8.600

8.900 -0.05

17.350 (8)8.650

8.700

17.450 (10)8.600

8.850

13 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 68.200  ESP

E

D 17.200 (13)8.600

8.600

17.200 (14)8.400

8.800

16.750 (14)8.400

8.350

17.050 (14)8.350

8.700

14 FILIOU Varvara 67.450  GRE

E

D 15.450 (20)8.100

7.350

17.550 (10)8.750

8.800

16.950 (12)8.500

8.450

17.500 (9)8.700

8.800

15 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan 66.400  AZE

E

D 17.000 (15)8.450

8.550

15.900 (18)7.650

8.250

17.050 (10)8.500

8.550

16.450 (16)7.800

8.650

16 ROMANOVA Eleonora 66.250  UKR

E

D 16.850 (16)8.200

8.650

15.450 (19)7.450

8.000

16.950 (12)8.500

8.450

17.000 (15)8.300

8.700

17 MATEVA Mariya 66.200  BUL

E

D 17.300 (12)8.700

8.600

16.800 (15)8.200

8.600

16.100 (18)8.050

8.050

16.000 (17)7.500

8.500

18 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 64.850  ROU

E

D 16.600 (17)8.200

8.400

16.450 (16)7.850

8.600

16.100 (17)7.900

8.200

15.700 (20)7.300

8.400

19 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 64.100  AUT

E

D 15.900 (19)7.800

8.100

16.100 (17)7.700

8.400

16.150 (16)7.900

8.250

15.950 (19)7.650

8.300

20 VASS Dora 64.050  HUN

E

D 16.400 (18)8.100

8.300

15.300 (20)7.400

8.000 -0.10

16.400 (15)8.350

8.050

15.950 (18)7.550

8.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Hoop
Fərdi Həlqə

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.900 Q9.500 9.400

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.8509.400 9.450

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.300 Q9.100 9.200

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.300 Q9.250 9.050

5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.150 Q9.050 9.100

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 18.100 Q9.000 9.100

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.9008.850 9.050

8 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.800 Q9.000 8.800

9 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.700 R18.850 8.850

10 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.7008.900 8.800

11 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.300 R28.600 8.700

12 MATEVA Mariya BUL 17.3008.700 8.600

13 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 17.2008.600 8.600

14 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.1008.500 8.600

15 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 17.0008.450 8.550

16 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 16.8508.200 8.650

17 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 16.6008.200 8.400

18 VASS Dora HUN 16.4008.100 8.300

19 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 15.9007.800 8.100

20 FILIOU Varvara GRE 15.4508.100 7.350

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ball
Fərdi Top

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.100 Q9.500 9.600

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.9509.450 9.500

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.200 Q8.900 9.300

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.050 Q8.850 9.200

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.050 Q8.900 9.150

6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 18.0008.900 9.100

6 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.000 Q8.900 9.100

8 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.900 Q8.700 9.200

9 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.750 R18.850 8.900

10 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.550 R28.750 8.800

11 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.4508.600 8.900 -0.05

12 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.3008.500 8.800

13 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.2508.250 9.000

14 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 17.2008.400 8.800

15 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.8008.200 8.600

16 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 16.4507.850 8.600

17 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 16.1007.700 8.400

18 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 15.9007.650 8.250

19 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 15.4507.450 8.000

20 VASS Dora HUN 15.3007.400 8.000 -0.10

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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Timing and Results provided by



National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

FRI 19 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Clubs
Fərdi Gürzlər

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.050 Q9.550 9.500

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.8509.450 9.400

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.300 Q9.150 9.150

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.150 Q9.300 8.850

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 18.0009.000 9.000

6 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 17.850 Q8.900 8.950

7 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.450 Q8.700 8.800 -0.05

8 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.350 Q8.650 8.700

9 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.300 R18.700 8.600

10 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 17.050 R28.500 8.550

11 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.0008.400 8.600

12 FILIOU Varvara GRE 16.9508.500 8.450

12 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 16.9508.500 8.450

14 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 16.7508.400 8.350

15 VASS Dora HUN 16.4008.350 8.050

16 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 16.1507.900 8.250

17 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 16.1007.900 8.200

18 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.1008.050 8.050

19 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.0508.400 8.250 -0.60

20 RIVKIN Neta ISR 15.9008.000 7.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final

GRW004900_73I 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:06 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by
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FRI 19 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ribbon
Fərdi Lent

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.100 Q9.550 9.550

2 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.9509.450 9.500

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.300 Q9.000 9.300

4 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.250 Q9.050 9.200

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.050 Q8.900 9.200 -0.05

6 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 17.900 Q8.800 9.100

7 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.800 Q8.600 9.200

8 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.650 R18.750 8.900

9 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.500 R28.700 8.800

10 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.4508.600 8.850

11 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.3508.550 8.800

12 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.3008.350 8.950

13 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.2508.400 8.850

14 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 17.0508.350 8.700

15 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 17.0008.300 8.700

16 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 16.4507.800 8.650

17 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.0007.500 8.500

18 VASS Dora HUN 15.9507.550 8.400

19 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 15.9507.650 8.300

20 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 15.7007.300 8.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Tie-Break Report

Name
NOC

Code
Total

Sum of best scores
Rank

3 24

GRW024100_77A 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:12 Page 1 of 2

Timing and Results provided by



National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

FRI 19 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Tie-Break Report

Name
NOC

Code
Total

Sum of best scores
Rank

3 24

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The sum of the three highest final apparatus scores

2. The sum of the two highest final apparatus scores

3. The total Execution score (four apparatus)

4. The total Execution score (three best apparatus)

5. The total Execution score (two best apparatus)

6. The total Difficulty score (four apparatus)

7. The total Difficulty score (three best apparatus)

8. The total Difficulty score (two best apparatus)

If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRW024100_77A 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:12 Page 2 of 2

Timing and Results provided by
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Milli Gimnastika Arenası
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Hoop
Fərdi Həlqə

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.300 9.200  3

120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.300 9.050  4

 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.700 8.850  8

116 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.700 8.800  9

 101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.300 8.700  10

107 MATEVA Mariya BUL 17.300 8.600  11

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRW002900_77I 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:11 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Clubs
Fərdi Gürzlər

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE 16.950 8.450 8.500=12

121 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR 16.950 8.450 8.500=12

 117 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 16.100 8.200  17

107 MATEVA Mariya BUL 16.100 8.050  18

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRW004900_77I 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:06 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ribbon
Fərdi Lent

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 114 VASS Dora HUN 15.950 8.400  17

102 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT 15.950 8.300  18

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRW005900_77I 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:07 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual All-Around
Fərdi Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NOCName

GOLD KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER MAMUN Margarita RUS - Russian Federation

BRONZE STANIOUTA Melitina BLR - Belarus

GRW024000_92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 19 JUN 2015 15:12 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Apparatus

Final
Final  

Competition Draw

Start

Order

Rotation
1

Rotation
2

Rotation
4

Rotation
3

1 3rd 5th 1st 2nd

2 4th 4th 2nd 4th

3 1st 6th 3rd 1st

4 2nd 2nd 4th 3rd

5 5th 3rd 6th 5th

6 6th 1st 5th 6th

Note:

Draw conducted in Baku (AZE), 03 MAR 2015

Legend:  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRW000100_50G 1.0 Report Created TUE 16 JUN 2015 14:51 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

SUN 21 JUN 2015
14:30

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Apparatus

Final
Final  

List of Qualifiers

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

119 MAMUN Margarita RUS1 18.900

106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 18.300

120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR3 18.300

112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO4 18.150

104 DURUNDA Marina AZE5 18.100

115 RIVKIN Neta ISR6 17.800

Reserves

R1 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.700

R2 101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.300

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS1 19.100

106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 18.200

120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR3 18.050

115 RIVKIN Neta ISR4 18.050

112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO5 18.000

104 DURUNDA Marina AZE6 17.900

Reserves

R1 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.750

R2 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.550

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS1 19.050

106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 18.300

120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR3 18.150

112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO4 17.850

101 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT5 17.450

108 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL6 17.350

Reserves

R1 116 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 17.300

R2 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 17.050

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

118 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS1 19.100

106 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR2 18.300

120 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR3 18.250

115 RIVKIN Neta ISR4 18.050

112 PAZHAVA Salome GEO5 17.900

104 DURUNDA Marina AZE6 17.800

Reserves

R1 111 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 17.650

R2 113 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.500

Legend:

RX Reserve

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

SUN 21 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Apparatus

Final
Final  

Start List

Start Time: 14:30

Name
NOC

Code

Competitor

Number

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR120

PAZHAVA Salome GEO112

MAMUN Margarita RUS119

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR106

DURUNDA Marina AZE104

RIVKIN Neta ISR115

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRAR1

RUPRECHT Nicol AUTR2

Start Time: 16:05

Name
NOC

Code

Competitor

Number

PAZHAVA Salome GEO112

RIVKIN Neta ISR115

DURUNDA Marina AZE104

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR106

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR120

KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS118

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRAR1

FILIOU Varvara GRER2

Start Time: 17:25

Name
NOC

Code

Competitor

Number

PAZHAVA Salome GEO112

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR106

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR120

KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS118

VLADINOVA Neviana BUL108

RUPRECHT Nicol AUT101

VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISRR1

BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZER2

Start Time: 18:25

Name
NOC

Code

Competitor

Number

STANIOUTA Melitina BLR106

RIVKIN Neta ISR115

KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS118

RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR120

PAZHAVA Salome GEO112

DURUNDA Marina AZE104

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRAR1

FILIOU Varvara GRER2

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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National Gymnastics Arena
Milli Gimnastika Arenası

SUN 21 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Apparatus

Final
Final  

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury BRUNEDER Heide UEG President
PETROVA Maria Dimitrova UEG Vice-President
GIANADDA Gilberte UEG Secretary
LOBACH Marina UEG Member
MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG Member
NEFEDOVA Elena UEG Member
SIRVENT MUT Pancracia UEG Member
   

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 PACHTA Maria GRE
D2 GUHR Gertrud GER
D3 CORNU Elena SUI
D4 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA

  
E1 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE
E2 VORONOV Fira ISR
E3 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
E4 ERFALVY Nora HUN

  
Line Judge 1 MARCHETTI Anna AUT
Line Judge 2 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA
Time Judge BAKAROVA Vafa AZE

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR
D2 GUHR Gertrud GER
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE

  
E1 VEIGA VILA Berta ESP
E2 CORNU Elena SUI
E3 MARCHETTI Anna AUT
E4 BULANOVA Natalya AZE

  
Line Judge 1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
Line Judge 2 KURKI Emma FIN
Time Judge BAKAROVA Vafa AZE

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 GUHR Gertrud GER
D2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR
D3 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE

  
E1 JIPA Marinela ROU
E2 KURKI Emma FIN
E3 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA
E4 VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

  
Line Judge 1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
Line Judge 2 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Time Judge MARCHETTI Anna AUT

Function Name
NOC

Code
D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
D2 PACHTA Maria GRE
D3 VORONOV Fira ISR
D4 CORNU Elena SUI

  
E1 VEIGA VILA Berta ESP
E2 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
E3 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
E4 ERFALVY Nora HUN

  
Line Judge 1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
Line Judge 2 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
Time Judge BAKAROVA Vafa AZE

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Milli Gimnastika Arenası

SUN 21 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Hoop
Fərdi Həlqə

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.8509.350 9.500 1 3

2 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.5009.200 9.300 3 4

3 RIVKIN Neta ISR 18.1508.950 9.200 8 6

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.0508.850 9.200 5 2

5 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.8008.800 9.000 6 5

6 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 15.9007.400 8.550 -0.05 4 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GRW002100_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 15:31 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ball
Fərdi Top

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.9509.400 9.550 1 6

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.2509.100 9.150 4 5

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.2009.000 9.200 3 4

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.0008.800 9.200 6 1

5 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.9508.900 9.050 5 2

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 16.1008.400 8.300 -0.60 8 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GRW003100_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 17:08 Page 1 of 1
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SUN 21 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Clubs
Fərdi Gürzlər

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.2009.600 9.600 1 4

2 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.5509.250 9.300 4 3

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.1508.950 9.200 3 2

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.1008.950 9.150 6 1

5 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.5008.700 8.800 8 5

6 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 17.2508.600 8.650 7 6

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ribbon
Fərdi Lent

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.0009.500 9.500 1 3

2 DURUNDA Marina AZE 18.2008.950 9.250 7 6

3 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 17.9508.950 9.000 6 5

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.9008.800 9.100 3 1

5 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 17.6008.700 8.900 4 4

6 RIVKIN Neta ISR 17.4008.500 8.900 5 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Hoop
Fərdi Həlqə

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NOCName

GOLD MAMUN Margarita RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER STANIOUTA Melitina BLR - Belarus

BRONZE RIVKIN Neta ISR - Israel

GRW002000_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 15:31 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ball
Fərdi Top

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NOCName

GOLD KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE STANIOUTA Melitina BLR - Belarus

GRW003000_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 17:08 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by
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SUN 21 JUN 2015
 

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Clubs
Fərdi Gürzlər

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NOCName

GOLD KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE STANIOUTA Melitina BLR - Belarus

GRW004000_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 18:20 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Individual Ribbon
Fərdi Lent

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NOCName

GOLD KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER DURUNDA Marina AZE - Azerbaijan

BRONZE PAZHAVA Salome GEO - Georgia

GRW005000_92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 19:19 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Competition Draw

Start

OrderRotation

THU 18 AUG 2016 THU 18 AUG 2016

1 UKR

2 BUL

3 FIN

4 BLR

5 ESP

6 ITA

7
Rotation 1

ISR

8 AZE

9 GER

10 GRE

11 SUI

12 RUS

13 FRA

1 UKR

2 BUL

3 FIN

4 BLR

5 ESP

6 ITA

7
Rotation 2

ISR

8 AZE

9 GER

10 GRE

11 SUI

12 RUS

13 FRA

Note:

Draw conducted in Baku (AZE), 3 MAR 2015

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops

GRW000900_50B 1.0 Report Created WED 10 JUN 2015 12:20 Page 1 of 1
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Milli Gimnastika Arenası

WED 17 JUN 2015
10:00

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Start List

Start

Order
NOC

1 UKR - Ukraine X  

2 BUL - Bulgaria X  

3 FIN - Finland X  

4 BLR - Belarus X  

5 ESP - Spain X  

6 ITA - ItalyRotation 1 X  

7 ISR - Israel X  

8 AZE - Azerbaijan X  

9 GER - Germany X  

10 GRE - Greece X  

11 SUI - Switzerland X  

12 RUS - Russian Federation X  

13 FRA - France X  

1 UKR - Ukraine  X

2 BUL - Bulgaria  X

3 FIN - Finland  X

4 BLR - Belarus  X

5 ESP - Spain  X

6 ITA - ItalyRotation 2  X

7 ISR - Israel  X

8 AZE - Azerbaijan  X

9 GER - Germany  X

10 GRE - Greece  X

11 SUI - Switzerland  X

12 RUS - Russian Federation  X

13 FRA - France  X

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops

GRW000900_51C 1.0 Report Created TUE 16 JUN 2015 11:49 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

AZE - Azerbaijan

ABBASOVA Sabina X X

MUSTAFAYEVA Aynur X X

PLATONOVA Aleksandra X X

VASILEVA Siyana X X

DOMAN Diana X X

BLR - Belarus

CHELDISHKINA Ksenya - X

KADOBINA Maria X X

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra X -

PISCHELINA Valeriya X X

TSITSILINA Arina X X

DUDZENKOVA Hanna X X

BUL - Bulgaria

KAMBEROVA Reneta X X

MAEVSKA-VELICHKOVA Mihaela X X

NAYDENOVA Tsvetelina X X

STOYANOVA Tsvetelina X X

TODOROVA Hristiana X X

ESP - Spain

GAVEZOU Artemi X X

LOPEZ Elena X -

MOHEDANO Lourdes X X

QUEREDA Alejandra X X

REDONDO Lidia - X

AGUILAR Sandra X X

FIN - Finland

KOKKONEN Sonja X X

KOLKKANEN Heleri X -

KOPRINEN Elina X X

LINNA Iina X X

PURJE Aino X X

RANTSI Kati - X

FRA - France

AY Samantha X X

BALTHAZARD Noemie X X

CHABERT Elena X X

CHAROY Oceane X X

PEINOIT Lea X X

GRW000900_53A 1.0 Report Created TUE 16 JUN 2015 12:06 Page 1 of 3
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

GER - Germany

HERMANN Natalie - X

KHMELNYTSKA Anastasija X X

POTAPOVA Daniela X X

SAJFUTDINOVA Dara X X

TKALTSCHEWITSCH Sina X -

TOKMAK Rana X X

GRE - Greece

DOIKA Eleni X X

KONTOGIANNI Zoi X X

METALLIDOU Michaela X X

SAMARA Stavroula X X

THEOPISTOU Erato X X

ISR - Israel

FILO Yuval X X

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona X X

LEVINA Ekaterina X X

LYKHVAR Karina X X

MAYRIN Ida X X

ITA - Italy

CENTOFANTI Martina - X

LODI Sofia X X

MAURELLI Alessia X X

PAGNINI Marta X X

PATRIARCA Camilla X X

STEFANESCU Andreea X -

RUS - Russian Federation

KLESHCHEVA Daria - X

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia X X

SKOMOROKH Sofya X X

TATAREVA Anastasiia X X

TOLKACHEVA Maria X X

BORISOVA Diana X -

SUI - Switzerland

DUENSER Gina X X

KAELIN Stephanie X X

NOVAK Julia X X

STANISIC Tamara X X

TURUANI Nicole X X

GRW000900_53A 1.0 Report Created TUE 16 JUN 2015 12:06 Page 2 of 3

Timing and Results provided by
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Group Composition

NOC

      Name

UKR - Ukraine

DMYTRASH Olena X X

GOMON Yevgeniya X X

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra X X

GUDYM Valeriia X X

VOZNYAK Anastasiya X X

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Judges Assignment

 Superior jury BRUNEDER Heide UEG President

 PETROVA Maria Dimitrova UEG Vice-President

 GIANADDA Gilberte UEG Secretary

 LOBACH Marina UEG Member

 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG Member

 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG Member

 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia UEG Member

Function Name
NOC

Code

D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS

D2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR

D3 PACHTA Maria GRE

D4 GUHR Gertrud GER

   

E1 VORONOV Fira ISR

E2 VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

E3 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA

E4 CORNU Elena SUI

   

Line Judge 1 KURKI Emma FIN

Line Judge 2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR

Time Judge VEIGA VILA Berta ESP

Function Name
NOC

Code

D1 PACHTA Maria GRE

D2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR

D3 GUHR Gertrud GER

D4 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS

   

E1 CORNU Elena SUI

E2 KURKI Emma FIN

E3 VORONOV Fira ISR

E4 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR

   

Line Judge 1 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA

Line Judge 2 VEIGA VILA Berta ESP

Time Judge BULANOVA Natalya AZE

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

1 Russian Federation 35.300  RUS

E

D 18.000 (1)9.050

8.950

17.300 (4)8.700

8.600

2 Israel 35.050  ISR

E

D 17.350 (2)8.600

8.750

17.700 (2)8.700

9.000

3 Belarus 34.850  BLR

E

D 16.950 (7)8.600

8.350

17.900 (1)8.900

9.000

4 Spain 34.250  ESP

E

D 17.350 (2)8.600

8.750

16.900 (7)8.400

8.500

5 Bulgaria 34.150  BUL

E

D 16.650 (9)8.150

8.500

17.500 (3)8.750

8.750

6 Ukraine 34.150  UKR

E

D 17.050 (4)8.550

8.500

17.100 (5)8.600

8.500

7 Italy 34.000  ITA

E

D 17.000 (5)8.500

8.500

17.000 (6)8.550

8.450

8 Germany 33.050  GER

E

D 16.950 (6)8.500

8.450

16.100 (9)8.100

8.000

9 Azerbaijan 32.150  AZE

E

D 16.700 (8)8.500

8.200

15.450 (11)7.900

7.550

10 France 31.250  FRA

E

D 16.300 (10)8.100

8.200

14.950 (13)7.750

7.500 -0.30

11 Finland 31.250  FIN

E

D 14.900 (13)7.400

7.500

16.350 (8)8.200

8.150

12 Greece 30.850  GRE

E

D 15.150 (12)7.700

7.450

15.700 (10)8.000

7.700

13 Switzerland 30.450  SUI

E

D 15.500 (11)7.600

7.900

14.950 (12)8.050

7.800 -0.90

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Ribbons
Qrup Lent

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 18.000 Q9.050 8.950

2 Spain ESP 17.350 Q8.600 8.750

2 Israel ISR 17.350 Q8.600 8.750

4 Ukraine UKR 17.050 Q8.550 8.500

5 Italy ITA 17.000 Q8.500 8.500

6 Germany GER 16.950 Q8.500 8.450

7 Belarus BLR 16.950 R18.600 8.350

8 Azerbaijan AZE 16.700 R28.500 8.200

9 Bulgaria BUL 16.6508.150 8.500

10 France FRA 16.3008.100 8.200

11 Switzerland SUI 15.5007.600 7.900

12 Greece GRE 15.1507.700 7.450

13 Finland FIN 14.9007.400 7.500

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 1 Final Rx Reserve for Group Apparatus 1 Final

GRW301900_73J 1.0 Report Created WED 17 JUN 2015 12:15 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Groups Clubs & Hoops
Qrup Gürzlər və Halqalar

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 Belarus BLR 17.900 Q8.900 9.000

2 Israel ISR 17.700 Q8.700 9.000

3 Bulgaria BUL 17.500 Q8.750 8.750

4 Russian Federation RUS 17.300 Q8.700 8.600

5 Ukraine UKR 17.100 Q8.600 8.500

6 Italy ITA 17.000 Q8.550 8.450

7 Spain ESP 16.900 R18.400 8.500

8 Finland FIN 16.350 R28.200 8.150

9 Germany GER 16.1008.100 8.000

10 Greece GRE 15.7008.000 7.700

11 Azerbaijan AZE 15.4507.900 7.550

12 Switzerland SUI 14.9508.050 7.800 -0.90

13 France FRA 14.9507.750 7.500 -0.30

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 2 Final Rx Reserve for Group Apparatus 2 Final
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Tie-Break Report

Name TotalRank Sum of Execution

Scores

Sum of Difficulty

Scores

 BUL - Bulgaria 34.1505 17.250  

UKR - Ukraine 34.1506 17.000  

 FRA - France 31.25010 15.700  

FIN - Finland 31.25011 15.650  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1.The highest total Execution score (two exercises)

2.The highest total Difficulty score (two exercises)

3.If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Ribbons
Qrup Lent

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 ESP Spain ESP 17.350 8.750 8.600=2

ISR Israel ISR 17.350 8.750 8.600=2

 GER Germany GER 16.950 8.450  6

BLR Belarus BLR 16.950 8.350  7

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRW301900_77J 1.0 Report Created WED 17 JUN 2015 12:17 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Groups Clubs & Hoops
Qrup Gürzlər və Halqalar

Qualification
Təsnifat  

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Code
Rank Total

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

 SUI Switzerland SUI 14.950 7.800  12

FRA France FRA 14.950 7.500  13

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The highest Difficulty score

3. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group All-Around
Qrup Çoxnövçülük

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NameNOC

GOLD RUS - Russian Federation KLESHCHEVA Daria

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia

SKOMOROKH Sofya

TATAREVA Anastasiia

TOLKACHEVA Maria

BORISOVA Diana

SILVER ISR - Israel FILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

BRONZE BLR - Belarus CHELDISHKINA Ksenya

KADOBINA Maria

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra

PISCHELINA Valeriya

TSITSILINA Arina

DUDZENKOVA Hanna

GRW340000_92B 1.0 Report Created WED 17 JUN 2015 14:29 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Apparatus

Finals
Final  

Competition Draw

3rd 4th

6th 6th

1st 2nd

4th 1st

5th 3rd

2nd 5th

Note:

Draw conducted in Baku (AZE), 03 MAR 2015

Legend:  

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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14:30

Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Apparatus

Finals
Final  

List of Qualifiers

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

RUS Russian Federation RUS1 18.000

ESP Spain ESP2 17.350

ISR Israel ISR2 17.350

UKR Ukraine UKR4 17.050

ITA Italy ITA5 17.000

GER Germany GER6 16.950

Reserves

R1 BLR Belarus BLR 16.950

R2 AZE Azerbaijan AZE 16.700

Bib Name
NOC

Code

Qualifying

Order

Qual.

Score

BLR Belarus BLR1 17.900

ISR Israel ISR2 17.700

BUL Bulgaria BUL3 17.500

RUS Russian Federation RUS4 17.300

UKR Ukraine UKR5 17.100

ITA Italy ITA6 17.000

Reserves

R1 ESP Spain ESP 16.900

R2 FIN Finland FIN 16.350

Legend:

RX Reserve

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Apparatus

Finals
Final  

Start List

Start Time: 14:30

Noc
Start

Order

ISR - Israel  1

GER - Germany  2

RUS - Russian Federation  3

UKR - Ukraine  4

ITA - Italy  5

ESP - Spain  6

BLR - Belarus  R1

AZE - Azerbaijan  R2

Start Time: 16:00

Noc
Start

Order

RUS - Russian Federation  1

ITA - Italy  2

ISR - Israel  3

BLR - Belarus  4

BUL - Bulgaria  5

UKR - Ukraine  6

ESP - Spain  R1

FIN - Finland  R2

Legend:

Rx Reserve

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Apparatus

Finals
Final  

Judges Assignment

 Superior jury BRUNEDER Heide UEG President

 PETROVA Maria Dimitrova UEG Vice-President

 GIANADDA Gilberte UEG Secretary

 LOBACH Marina UEG Member

 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique UEG Member

 NEFEDOVA Elena UEG Member

 SIRVENT MUT Pancracia UEG Member

Function Name
NOC

Code

D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS

D2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia UKR

D3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE

D4 VEIGA VILA Berta ESP

   

E1 JIPA Marinela ROU

E2 VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

E3 KURKI Emma FIN

E4 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR

   

Line Judge 1 MARCHETTI Anna AUT

Line Judge 2 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA

Time Judge ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE

Function Name
NOC

Code

D1 PACHTA Maria GRE

D2 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS

D3 de COSSIO Isabelle FRA

D4 VORONOV Fira ISR

   

E1 VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

E2 JIPA Marinela ROU

E3 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA

E4 ERFALVY Nora HUN

   

Line Judge 1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO

Line Judge 2 KURKI Emma FIN

Time Judge ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE

Legend:

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-4) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-4)

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Ribbons
Qrup Lent

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Russian Federation RUS 18.0009.050 8.950 1 3

2 Ukraine UKR 17.2508.600 8.700 -0.05 4 4

3 Israel ISR 17.1008.250 8.850 2 1

4 Spain ESP 16.7508.400 8.350 2 6

4 Germany GER 16.7508.250 8.500 6 2

6 Italy ITA 16.2008.050 8.150 5 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Clubs & Hoops
Qrup Gürzlər və Halqalar

Final
Final  

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Belarus BLR 17.6009.000 8.600 1 4

2 Israel ISR 17.5008.800 8.700 2 3

3 Ukraine UKR 17.1508.550 8.600 5 6

4 Bulgaria BUL 16.7508.650 8.100 3 5

5 Italy ITA 16.6508.500 8.150 6 2

6 Russian Federation RUS 16.4008.650 8.050 -0.30 4 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Ribbons
Qrup Lent

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NameNOC

GOLD RUS - Russian Federation KLESHCHEVA Daria

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia

SKOMOROKH Sofya

TATAREVA Anastasiia

TOLKACHEVA Maria

BORISOVA Diana

SILVER UKR - Ukraine DMYTRASH Olena

GOMON Yevgeniya

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra

GUDYM Valeriia

VOZNYAK Anastasiya

BRONZE ISR - Israel FILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

GRW301000_92B 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 15:27 Page 1 of 1
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Gymnastics Rhythmic
Bədii gimnastika  

Group Clubs & Hoops
Qrup Gürzlər və Halqalar

Final
Final  

Medallists

Medal NameNOC

GOLD BLR - Belarus CHELDISHKINA Ksenya

KADOBINA Maria

NARKEVICH Aliaksandra

PISCHELINA Valeriya

TSITSILINA Arina

DUDZENKOVA Hanna

SILVER ISR - Israel FILO Yuval

KOSHEVATSKIY Alona

LEVINA Ekaterina

LYKHVAR Karina

MAYRIN Ida

BRONZE UKR - Ukraine DMYTRASH Olena

GOMON Yevgeniya

GRIDASOVA Oleksandra

GUDYM Valeriia

VOZNYAK Anastasiya

GRW302000_92B 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 JUN 2015 17:05 Page 1 of 1
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